May 9, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
09:17 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 04/29/22 to 12/31/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

AMERI009 AMERICAN HOSE & HYDRAULIC CO
21-01309 12/29/21 BODYWORK-GARBAGE TRUCK #14

1 Packer body metal work, PAINT 18,000.00 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42235 12/29/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 00183750

Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
vendor Total: 18,000.00

ASSOC010 ASSOC. OF MUN. ASSESSORS OF 0C
22-00393 04/22/22 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUES

1 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUES-DAL CORSO 200.00 2-01-20-150-150-264 B ASSESSMENT OF TAXES-SERVICES, MISC. P 42236 04/22/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1528-2022
vendor Total: 200.00
ATLANO30 ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.
22-00010 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET W/S SUPPLIES B
3 3/09 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 1.70 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10118 01/10/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 $3642699.001
4 4/25 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 336.67 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10118 01/10/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 $3667519,001
338.37
vendor Total: 338.37

ATLANO4Q ATLANTIC PRINTING COMPANY,
22-00212 02/22/22 Property envelopes, FI cards

1 Evidence/Property Envelopes 435.00 2-01-25-240-240-203 B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING P 42237 02/22/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 13137
2 Field Interrogation Cards 406.25 2-01-25-240-240-203 B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING P 42237 02/22/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 13137
841,25

vendor Total: 841.25
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09:17 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
22-00137 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SER
4 APR MOBILLTY SERVICE 112.96
vendor Total: 112.96
ATT00010 AT & T

22-00160 02/07/22 2022 BLANKET FOR LONG DISTANCE
5 APR LONG DISTANCE 62.63

vendor Total: 62.63

BLAZEOO1 BLAZE EMERGENCY EQUIP (O.
22-00334 04/05/22 Services
1 Q#3445 4515 GENERATOR SERVICE 849,77

vendor Total: 849.77

BONNIO10 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
22-00144 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PROSECUTOR SE
5 APR PROSECUTOR SERVICES 2,625.00
vendor Total: 2,625.00

BOROUO35 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK
22-00410 04/27/22 2022 MARINA SLIP FEE

1 2022 MARINA SLIP FEE-COL 1,823.25
2 2022 MARINA SLIP FEE-WW 1,755.00
3,578.25

vendor Total: 3,578.25

BRICKO02 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
22-00016 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET WATER TESTING
5 APRIL LAB BILLINGS 75.00

vendor Total: 75.00

B
2-01-31-440-440-254

B
2-01-31-440-440-254

2-01-25-265-265-205

B
2-01-25-275-275-207

G-01-41-595-000-006
G-01-41-595-000-006

B
2-09-55-502-502-264

B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42238 02/03/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 04232022

B TELEPHONE CHARGES

P 42239 02/07/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 04-2022

B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER P 42240 04/05/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 7837

B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES

P 42241 04/01/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 APR/2022

B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR
B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR

P 42242 04/27/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 C-2022
P 42242 04/27/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 D-2022

B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10119 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 13-00016



May 9, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 3
09:17 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
(MEASO10 CME ASSOCIATES
22-00436 05/05/22 APRIL ENGINEERING SERVICES
1 14TH AVE SHORELINE STABILIZATI 315.00 2-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. P 42243 05/05/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0303390 N
2 AT 35 MEDIAN INMPROVEMENTS 105.00 2-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. P 42243 05/05/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0303391 N
420.00
vendor Total: 420.00
COAST025 (COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC
22-00045 01/14/22 2022 BLANKET FOR BACK-UP/STORA B
5 APR BACK-UP/STORA 420.00 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42244 01/14/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 91506 N
vendor Total: 420.00
CORBIOO1 MUNICIPAL RECORD SERVICE
22-00279 03/14/22 TRAFFIC TICKETS
1 TRAFFIC TICKETS 1,485.00 2-01-43-490-490-202 B MUNI COURT-POSTAGE/PRINTING & BINDING P 42245 03/14/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 220137 N
2 SPECTAL COMPLAINTS 575.00 2-01-43-490-490-202 B MUNI COURT-POSTAGE/PRINTING & BINDING P 42245 03/14/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 220137 N
3 SHIPPING & UPS SURCHARGE 199.00 2-01-43-490-490-202 B MUNI COURT-POSTAGE/PRINTING & BINDING P 42245 03/14/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 220137 N
2,259.00
vendor Total: 2,259.00
COUNTO10 COUNTY OF OCEAN
22-00432 05/04/22 COUNTY TAX 5/15/2022
1 COUNTY TAX 5/15/2022 1,175,572.01 2-01-55-001-000-004 B COUNTY TAXES PAYABLE P 42246 05/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 2ND QTR 2022 N
vendor Total: 1,175,572.01

DASTIOO01 DASTI, MURPHY & MCGUCKIN, PC
22-00402 04/25/22 ALT PROCECUTOR SERVICES

1 ALT PROCECUTOR SERVICES-MAR 135.00 2-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES
vendor Total: 135.00
DESCHO0L DESCHAMPS MAT SYSTEMS INC.
21-01278 12/17/21 ADA CROSSOVER MATS
1 VMM AFX GOLDEN SAND unfinished 79,980.00 1-01-44-901-901-265 B BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS

P 42247 04/25/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 114702 N

P 42248 12/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 4825 N



May 9, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 4
09:17 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

Continued
Continued
15,996.00 1-01-44-901-901-265
26,235.00 1-01-44-901-901-265

DESCHO01 DESCHAMPS MAT SYSTEMS INC.
21-01278 12/17/21 ADA CROSSOVER MATS
2 RECPATH AFX GOLDEN SAND
3 RECPATH AFX GOLDEN SAND

B BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS
B BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS

4 RECPATH AFX GOLDEN SAND 16,709.00 1-01-44-901-901-265 B BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS
5 Connector C4190mm (14') RAL 4,980.00 1-01-44-901-901-265 B BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS
6 Silicon Cartridge 308.00 1-01-44-901-901-265 B BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS
7 Boxing/crating, S/H &Delivery 1,286.10 1-01-44-901-901-265 B BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS
8 CONTRACT DISCOUNT 31,257.00- 1-01-44-901-901-265 B BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS
114,237.10
vendor Total:  114,237.10

DOWNSO10 DOWNS FORD INC
22-00019 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR FORD PARTS B

6 4/21 MISC PARTS 201.25 2-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE
Tracking Id: 0000000157 VEH#2708A 2017 FORD EXPLORER VIN#LFM5K8ARGHGD60477

7 4/28 MISC PARTS 441.73  2-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE
Tracking Id: 000000169 #2703 2018 FORD EXPLOER 1FMSK8AR5IGB93505

§ 5/03 MISC PARTS 31.64 2-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 000000169 #2703 2018 FORD EXPLOER 1FMSK8AR5IGB93505

674.62

B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE

Vendor Total: 674.62
EASTEOO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS
22-00018 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR AUTO PARTS B
34 2/03 MISC PARTS 171.04 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000056 VEH# 32 2005 FORD F-350 QUAD CAB 4X4 PICK-UP 06010
35 4/12 MISC PARTS 5.70 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
36 4/18 MISC PARTS 6.44 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
37 4/18 MISC PARTS 32.20 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
38 4/28 MISC PARTS 127.19 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000106 VEH #8 2003 FORD F250 VIN 1FTNX21LX3EA16574

39 4/28 CORE CREDIT 18.00- 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

P 42248 12/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 4825
P 42248 12/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 4825
P 42248 12/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 4825
P 42248 12/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 4825
P 42248 12/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 4825
P 42248 12/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 4825
P 42248 12/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 4825

P 42249 04/07/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 766212
P 42249 04/07/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 766432
P 42249 04/07/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 766591

P 42250 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 91v360136
P 42250 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 91v375102
P 42250 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 91v376331
P 42250 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 91v376334
P 42250 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 91v378781
P 42250 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9CNO73870

=Z=E=ZZ====z====
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
EASTEQO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS Continued

22-00018 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR AUTO PARTS

continued

Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

324,57
vendor Total: 324.57
EMRPS010 EMR POWER SYSTEMS, LLC
22-00389 04/21/22 service check
1 Service Check Triboro 105.00
22-00390 04/21/22 service check
1 service check 105.00
vendor Total: 210.00

FORKEOOL FORKED RIVER DIESEL & GENERAT
22-00277 03/14/22 GENERATOR SERVICES
1 FULL SERVICE ON EM. GENERATORS 2,000.00

vendor Total: 2,000.00
HOOVEOL0 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC

22-00081 01/21/22 TRUCK PARTS BLANKET 2022
8 4/18 MISC PARTS 149.34

2-01-25-252-252-206

2-01-25-252-252-206

2-09-55-502-502-206

B
2-01-26-315-315-214

B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 42251 04/21/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 81141

B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 42251 04/21/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 81140

B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPME P 10120 03/14/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9800

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42252 01/21/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1030987

Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

vendor Total: 149,34

HORIZ010 HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SD NJ
22-00003 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DENTAL MPLAN
6 MAY DENTAL PLAN 3,132.69

vendor Total: 3,132.69

B
2-01-23-220-220-261

B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE P 42253 02/24/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 299068256
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
INSTI001 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC PSYCHOL
22-00371 04/18/22 psych eval for one SLEO
1 3/30/22 psychological 475.00 2-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS P 42254 04/18/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 16685 N
vendor Total: 475.00
JCPLO0I0 JCP & L
22-00061 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ELCETRIC B
79 01 J ST & K ST 70 4/18 851.76 2-27-55-502-502-251 B MARINA-ELECTRICITY P 3938 01/19/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 114168295/04-22 N
80 K ST PEDESTAL TO 4/18 5,014.67 2-27-55-502-502-251 B MARINA-ELECTRICITY P 3938 01/19/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 056402603/04-22 N
5,866.43

vendor Total: 5,866.43

JIMCU010 JIM CURLEY GMC TRUCK INC
22-00124 02/02/22 2022 GMC PARTS BLANKET B
§ 4/21 MISC PARTS 195.66 2-01-25-240-240-205

Tracking Id: 0000000152 VEH# 2706 2016 CHEVY TAHOE 1GNSKDEC2GR379416

9 4/26 MISC PARTS 37.35 2-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 000000168 VEH #2702 2019 CHEVY TAHOE
233.01

vendor Total: 233.01

LANESO10 LANE SIGNS
22-00372 04/18/22 BEACH HQ SIGNS

1 Beach Badges Sold Here Signs 750.00 2-01-28-391-391-220
2 Restrooms Signs 180.00 2-01-26-310-310-220
930.00
vendor Total: 930.00

LAVALO10 LAVALLETTE PRINTING
21-01100 10/20/21 PRINTING 2022 STICKERS FOR SP

1 MERCANTILE LICENSE APPLICATION 25.00 1-01-22-195-195-216
2 RENTAL APPLICATION 180.00 1-01-22-195-195-216
3 MERCANTILE LIC RENEWAL LETTER 20.00 1-01-22-195-195-216
4 FOLD ABOVE LETTERS 15.00 1-01-22-195-195-216

B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 42255 03/25/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 50990

B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 42255 03/25/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 51011

B BEACH CONTROL - MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS

B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES

P 42256 04/18/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1048
P 42256 04/18/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1048

P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045
P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045
P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045
P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045

=== =
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
LAVALO10 LAVALLETTE PRINTING Continued
21-01100 10/20/21 PRINTING 2022 STICKERS FOR SP Continued
5 500 #10 ENVELOPES 78.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
6 250 - 2022 MERCANTILE STICKER 269.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
7 500 - 2022 SUMMER RENTAL STKR 426.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
8 500 - 2022 ANNUAL RENTAL STKR 426.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
9 250 - 4x4 STICKERS 269.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
10 250 - 2022 SEASONAL BOAT RAMP 269.00 1-01-28-391-391-203 B BEACH CONTROL-PRINTING & BINDING P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
11 300 - 2022 MARINA STICKERS 323.00 1-27-55-502-502-203 B MARINA-PRINTING AND BINDING P 3939 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
12 100 - 2021 MARINA STICKERS 107.00 1-27-55-502-502-203 B MARINA-PRINTING AND BINDING P 3939 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
13 450 - 2022 DAILY BOAT RAMP HGR 440.00 1-01-28-391-391-203 B BEACH CONTROL-PRINTING & BINDING P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
14 NOT APPROVED STICKERS 50.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
15 MISSED YOU STICKERS 50.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
16 PLUMBING APPROVED STICKERS 50.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
17 ELECTRIC APPROVED STICKERS 50.00 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42257 10/20/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 12045 N
3,047.00
vendor Total: 3,047.00
MIRAC010 MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO
22-00017 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET SODIUM HYPO B
3 15% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 4/29 940.95 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10121 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 49680 N
4 4/29 FUEL SURCHARGE 75.00 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10121 01/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 49680 N
1,015.95
vendor Total: 1,015.95
NETCAOO1 NETCARRIER INC.
22-00063 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE B
6 MAY PHONE SERVICES 323.16 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42258 01/19/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 784211 N
vendor Total: 323.16
NJDEP002 NJDEP-DIVISION OF LAND USE REG
22-00437 05/05/22 CAFR BEACH/DUNE MAINT. PERMIT
1 CAFR BEACH/DUNE MAINT. PERMIT 1,000.00 2-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. P 42259 05/05/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 N
vendor Total: 1,000.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

OCMUNO10 OC MUNICIPAL JOINT INS FUND
22-00431 05/04/22 2ND QTR JOINT INSURANCE

1 2ND QTR JOINT INSURANCE 92,491.53 2-01-23-210-210-260 B INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY P 42260 05/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 2ND QTR 2022 N
2 2ND QTR JOINT INSURANCE 89,685.01 2-09-55-502-502-260 B WATER SEWER INSURANCE P 10122 05/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 2ND QTR 2022 N
3 2ND QTR JOINT INSURANCE 17,937.01 2-27-55-502-502-260 B MARINA-INSURANCE P 3940 05/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 2ND QTR 2022 N
4 2ND QTR JOINT INSURANCE 159,126.45 2-01-23-215-215-260 B WORKERS COMPENSATION INS-INSURANCE P 42260 05/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 2ND QTR 2022 N
359,240.00
vendor Total:  359,240.00
OCROA0L10 OC ROAD DEPT - SCHED C
22-00435 05/05/22 2022 BLANKET FOR SCHED C B
2 1ST QTR SCHED C 1,949.07 2-01-42-290-290-209 B OCEAN CTY ROAD DEPT-CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42261 05/05/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1ST QTR 2022 N
vendor Total: 1,949.07
ONECAO01 ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
22-00206 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CALL OUTS B
5 APR LOCATES 58.63 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10123 02/22/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 2045549 N
Vendor Total: 58.63
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
22-00004 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAB/INTERNET B
42 1701 N OCEAN AVE TO 5/21/22 142,95 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 04/08/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
43 POLICE TO 5/21/22 313.97 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 04/08/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
44 MUN CT TO 5/21/22 69.94 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 04/08/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
45 DPW TO 5/21/22 150,95 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 04/08/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
46 CODE TO 5/07/22 223,54 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 04/08/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
47 39 3 ST T0 5/07/22 156.23 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 04/08/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
48 BEACH CONTROL TO 5/21/22 115.39 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 01/10/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
49 MARINA TO 5/07/22 23.43  2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 05/05/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
50 BEACH PATROL TO 5/30/22 249,61 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42262 05/05/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 05-2022 N
1,446.01

vendor Total: 1,446.01
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Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

READY001 READY REFRESH BY NESTLE
22-00146 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WATER SERVICE

28 SPRING WATER 19,98
29 DELIVERY FEE 7.49
30 WATER DISP FOR APR 15.56
31 SPRING WATER 149,90
32 DELIVERY FEE 7.49
33 WATER DISP FOR APR 8.00
34 WATER DISP FOR APR 8.00
216.42

Vendor Total: 216.42

REMINOOL REMINGTON & VERNICK
22-00412 04/28/22 ENGINEERING SERVICE FOR DEC/21
1 ENGINEERING SERVICE FOR DEC/21 931.00
2 HMGP WAVE ENERGY FOR DEC/21 3,780.50
4,711.50

22-00413 04/28/22 MARINA SHORE STAB FOR DEC/21
1 MARINA SHORE STAB FOR DEC/21 2,825.25

22-00414 04/28/22 12TH & 13TH AVE FPR DEC/21
1 12TH & 13TH AVE FPR DEC/21 889.50

22-00415 04/28/22 WeLL 10 FOR DEC/21

1 WELL 10 FOR DEC/21

2 PHASE 3 WATER RECON FOR DEC/21
3 PHASE 3 WATER RECON FOR DEC/21
4 PHASE 3 WATER RECON FOR JAN/22
5 PHASE 3 WATER RECON FOR JAN/22
6 PHASE 3 WATER RECON FOR FEB/22
7 PHASE 3 WATER RECON FOR FEB/22
8 PHASE 3 WATER RECON FOR MAR/22

5,416.00
15,307.50
21,771.00
12,253.75
11,039.25
12,087.00

9,605.00
14,947.00

B
2-01-20-100-100-264
2-01-20-100-100-264
2-01-20-100-100-264
2-01-25-240-240-264
2-01-25-240-240-264
2-01-25-240-240-264
2-01-22-195-195-264

1-01-20-165-165-208
G-01-41-716-000-003

M-26-21-004-000-102
C-04-20-005-000-120

W-08-16-001-715-002
W-08-20-100-010-102
W-08-20-100-009-002
W-08-20-100-009-002
W-08-20-100-010-102
W-08-20-100-010-102
W-08-20-100-009-002
W-08-20-100-009-002

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.

B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC
B FEMA WAVE ENERGY DISSIPATION

B ORD#04-2021 MARINA SHORELINE STAB-SEC 20

B ORD 2020-05 RECON 12TH & 13TH AVE SEC 20

B ORD#1715/1801 DECOMM #7-#10 TX FA SEC 20
B ORD 20-10 CONST PHIIIA SAN SEWER SEC 20
B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TR FAC-SEC 20
B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TR FAC-SEC 20
B ORD 20-10 CONST PHIIIA SAN SEWER SEC 20
B ORD 20-10 CONST PHIIIA SAN SEWER SEC 20
B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TR FAC-SEC 20
B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TR FAC-SEC 20

P 42263 02/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0205050020882
P 42263 02/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0205050020882
P 42263 02/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0205050020882
P 42263 02/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0205050020978
P 42263 02/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0205050020978
P 42263 02/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0205050020978
P 42263 02/04/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 0205050020979

P 42264 04/28/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 1528T057-11
P 42264 04/28/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 1528u063-42

P 50338 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1528u079-11

P 4383 04/28/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 1528u075-17

4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 15280080-7
4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1528007327
4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1528007327
4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1528007328
4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1528007328
4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 15280073-29
4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 15280073-29
4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 15280073-30

U U U U U U U 4O

=Z=E=ZZ====z====

Z=E=ZZ====z======
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BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Ttem Description

Contract PO Type
Amount Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First  Rcvd Chk/void
Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice

REMINOOL REMINGTON & VERNICK Continued
22-00415 04/28/22 WeLL 10 FOR DEC/21 continued
9 PHASE 3 WATER RECON FOR MAR/22 30,612.00 Ww-08-20-100-010-102

133,038.50
Vendor Total:  141,464.75
RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
22-00033 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DIESEL & GAS B

19 4/25 GASOLINE NO LEAD 3 PG II 527.20 2-01-31-460-460-252
20 4/25 DISEL FUEL 3 PG III 850,96 2-01-31-460-460-252

1,378.16

vendor Total: 1,378.16

ROBER060 ROBERT WENNLUND
22-00377 04/18/22 CEU/CONF/MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
1 CEU/CONF/MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 75.00 2-01-22-195-195-222

vendor Total: 75.00

RRRADO10 R & R RADAR INC
22-00370 04/14/22 MISC REPAIRS/PARTS
1 MISC REPAIRS/PARTS 1,072.62 2-01-25-240-240-220

vendor Total: 1,072.62

SAKERO0S ~SAKER SHOPRITES, INC
22-00374 04/18/22 APRIL SENOR LUNCHEON

1 APRIL SENOR LUNCHEON 169.44 2-01-28-370-370-228
vendor Total: 169.44
SEAB0010 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC
22-00205 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WELDING SUPPL B
5 APR CYLINDER RENTAL 102.00 2-01-26-315-315-220

vendor Total: 102.00

B ORD 20-10 CONST PHIIIA SAN SEWER SEC 20 P 4205 04/28/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 1528u073-30

B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 42265 03/16/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 75071629
B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 42265 03/16/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 75071915

B CODE ENFORCEMENT-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE P 42266 04/18/22 05/05/22 05/12/22

B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES

P 42267 04/14/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 22-40047

B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS

P 42268 04/18/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 06100343863

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42269 02/22/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 938063

Page No: 10
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SHREDOLS SHRED IT USA LLC

22-00136 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR SHREAD SERVIC B
7 APR SHREAD SERVICES 122.52 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
vendor Total: 122.52
SPECT001 SPECTROTEL
22-00062 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONES B
6 MAY PHONE SERVICES 671.83 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
vendor Total: 671.83

STAPLO01 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
22-00373 04/18/22 office Supplies & Senior Lunch

1 office Supplies 66.21 2-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
2 office Supplies 30.44 2-01-20-130-130-216 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES
3 Senior Lunch 54.37 2-01-28-370-370-242 B RECREATION SUPPLIES

151.02

22-00404 04/27/22 office Supplies

1 office Supp]ies 89.70 2-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
2 Office Supp]ies 126.19 2-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
215.89
vendor Total: 366.91

TREAS080 TREAS, STATE OF NJ (NIDEP)
22-00398 04/25/22 NIDEP SWTRANSPORTER DECAL REPL
1 Solid waste transporter decal 178.00 2-01-32-465-465-209
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

vendor Total: 178.00

VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
22-00139 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WIFI B

5 APRIL WIFI SERVICES 274,13 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES

P 42270 02/03/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 8001496157

P 42271 03/08/22 05/06/22 05/12/22 10871185

P 42272 04/18/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 3505560328
P 42272 04/18/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 3505560328
P 42272 04/18/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 3505560328

P 42272 04/27/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 3506247549
P 42272 05/05/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 3506324221

B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42273 04/25/22 05/03/22 05/12/22 220549090

P 42274 02/03/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9904857735

N

=

N

N
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR Continued

22-00156 02/07/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE B
13 APR CELL SERVICE 1,230.54 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42274 04/01/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9904857734 N
14 APR CELL SERVICE 41.25 2-09-55-502-502-254 B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES P 10124 02/07/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9904857734 N
15 APR CELL SERVICE 57.46 2-27-55-502-502-254 B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES P 3941 02/07/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9904857734 N

1,329.25

22-00175 02/09/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POLCE WIFI B

5 APR/2022 POLCE WIFI 760.26 2-01-25-240-240-254 B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES P 42274 04/08/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9905223391 N

vendor Total: 2,363.64
WATER030 WATERWAY INC
21-00309 03/17/21 HOSE TESTING
1 HOSE TESTING 3,070.00 1-01-25-265-265-206 B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPMENT P 42275 03/17/21 05/03/22 05/12/22 2022-111 N
vendor Total: 3,070.00

WRISTO10 WRISTBAND RESOURCES
22-00342 04/06/22 WRISTBANDS 2022

1 WRISTBANDS 2022 2,540.00 2-01-28-391-391-203 B BEACH CONTROL-PRINTING & BINDING P 42276 04/06/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 122035581 N
2 WRISTBANDS 2022FREIGHT 80.00 2-01-28-391-391-203 B BEACH CONTROL-PRINTING & BINDING P 42276 04/06/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 C122035581 N
2,620.00
vendor Total: 2,620.00
WWGRA010 W W GRAINGER INC
22-00359 04/11/22 DPW & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
1 Unger Trash Grabber 36" L 887.00 G-01-41-602-000-005 B CLEAN COMMUNITIES 2021 P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275386861 N
2 Reese Adjustab]e Ball Mount 46,97 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275358472 N
3 Reese Hitch Ball 2" 11.36 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275358472 N
4 Lumber Crayon Red 12pk 11.63 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275358472 N
5 American Standard Trap Insert 133.30 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275358472 N
6 Magl 2 Cycle Engine 011 39.96 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275358472 N
7 Unger Toilet Brush 22.5" 66.96 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275358472 N
8 T0ugh Guy Germicidal Cleaner 101.04 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275358472 N
9 T0ugh Guy Scrub Brush PO]y 111.00 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275386861 N
10 T0ugh Guy Foam Car Wash Brush 67.74 2-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 8275358472 N
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WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC Continued
22-00359 04/11/22 DPW & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES Continued
11 XLERATOR HAND DRYER OPTIC 60.33 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P 42277 04/11/22 05/05/22 05/12/22 9275358472 N
1,537.29

vendor Total: 1,537.29

Total Purchase Orders: 56 Total P.0. Line Items: 139 Total List Amount: 1,857,210.40 Total Void Amount: 0.00
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BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 1-01 138,855.10 0.00 0.00 138,855.10
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 1-27 430.00 0.00 0.00 430.00
Year Total: 139,285.10 0.00 0.00 139,285.10

CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 1,455,851.19 0.00 0.00 1,455,851.19
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 2-09 93,214.21 0.00 0.00 93,214.21
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 2-27 23,860.90 0.00 0.00 23,860.90
Year Total: 1,572,926.30 0.00 0.00  1,572,926.30

GENERAL CAPITAL FUND C-04 889.50 0.00 0.00 889.50
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS G-01 8,245.75 0.00 0.00 8,245.75
MARINA CAPITAL FUND M-26 2,825.25 0.00 0.00 2,825.25
WATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND W-08 133,038.50 0.00 0.00 133,038.50
Total Of A1l Funds: 1,857,210.40 0.00 0.00  1,857,210.40



